IHSAA Championship Meet

IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012
Floyd Knobs High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 12

Girls - Team Scores

Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

14

16

School
Floyd Central

New Albany

Seymour

Jeffersonville

Madison Consolidated

Jennings County

Southwestern (Hanover)

Scottsburg

Salem

Corydon Central

North Harrison

Charlestown

Switzerland County

Shawe Memorial

Silver Creek

Providence

Floyd Central

New Albany

Seymour

Jeffersonville

Madison Consolidated

Jennings County

Southwestern (Hanover)

Scottsburg

Salem

Corydon Central

North Harrison

Charlestown

Switzerland County

Shawe Memorial

Silver Creek

Providence

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6:02 PM 2/4/2012 Page 1

Points

394

373

293

292

193

191

144

95

66

52

49

42

20

18

18

50

50



Total 2,243.00



