Providence

16

## IHSAA Girls Swimming and Diving Sectional - 2/2/2012 to 2/4/2012 Floyd Knobs High School

Floyd Knobs High School Team Rankings - Through Event 12 Girls - Team Scores				
Place 1	School Floyd Central	Floyd Central	Points 394	50
2	New Albany	New Albany	373	50
3	Seymour	Seymour	293	
4	Jeffersonville	Jeffersonville	292	
5	Madison Consolidated	Madison Consolidated	193	
6	Jennings County	Jennings County	191	
7	Southwestern (Hanover)	Southwestern (Hanover)	144	
8	Scottsburg	Scottsburg	95	
9	Salem	Salem	66	
10	Corydon Central	Corydon Central	52	
11	North Harrison	North Harrison	49	
12	Charlestown	Charlestown	42	
13	Switzerland County	Switzerland County	20	
14	Shawe Memorial	Shawe Memorial	18	
14	Silver Creek	Silver Creek	18	

Providence

2